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LICENSE

NUMBER

79-922

80-22

80-954

81-04

81-152

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

F.pps

Ernst

Ervin

Eptina

Epps Jr.

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

'Rucrene nrover

pelion,SG

Johnny Vaughn
Batesburg, SC
Nathan Lee

West Cola, SC

Douglas Edward

Leesville, SC

Guy Lindy

West Columbia, SC

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

rrriffin

Wates

Hoile

Hallman

Wood

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

•K-n-hTiryn !V[e1-inr]a

Lexington, SC
Katherine Diane
Edgefield, SC
Torev Leigh

West Cola, SC

Angela nmn

Monetta. SC

Angela Kay

West Columbia, SC

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

_19_
18

2>f

23
22

21

18

18
19

17

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

W

w

1

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

net
Oct

Jan
Jan
Oct
Oct
Jan

Jan
Feb

Feb

Day

29
30

9
11
6

9
2

5
18

19

Year

JL£Z£
1979

1980

1980
1980

1980
1981

1981
1981

1981

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

-NQ5L
NOV

Jan
Feb
Oqt

Oct

Jan

Jan

Mar

Mar

Day

10

14

19
5
9

??

•3

7

6

10

Year

1979
1979

1980

1980

1 9£O

198Q_
1981

1981
1981

1981

BY WHOM MARRIED ami TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. Ron Rlackburn
Lexington, SC

Rev. Roger Stiarroc
EdHefield,SC

Rp.v . Hfvnry C . Si mmi

Lexington. SC

Rev. Aaron Frier

Batesburg, SC

Rev. John D. Child

West Columbia. SC
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REMARKS

n.q

irs

1
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